
Phase
Completion 

Deadline Description Unit of Measure
Estimated  
Quantity Unit Price Extended Cost

1 6/30/2023 Leak Detection Survey Miles of Public Water Distribution Mains 748 $113.00 $84,524.00

2 12/31/2023 Leak Detection Survey Miles of Public Water Distribution Mains 748 $113.00 $84,524.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$169,048.00Total Bid Amount

City of Naperville Department of Public Utilities – Water
2020 Distribution System Leak Detection Survey Program Bid #20-002

Bid Calculation Worksheet



Phase
Completion 

Deadline
Description Unit of Measure

Estimated  
Quantity

Unit Price Extended Cost

1 6/30/2023 Leak Detection Survey Miles of Public Water Distribution Mains 748 $113.00 $84,524.00

2 12/31/2023 Leak Detection Survey Miles of Public Water Distribution Mains 748 $113.00 $84,524.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$169,048.00

Bid Calculation Worksheet

City of Naperville Department of Public Utilities – Water
2017 Distribution System Leak Detection Survey Program Bid #17-009

Total Bid Amount
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